

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 173 OF 2004

G.M. , O.N.G.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SENDHABHAI VASTRAM PATEL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report )

WITH

- Civil Appeal NO. 174 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 175 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 177 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 178 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 179 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 181 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 180 of 2004  
(With office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 176 of 2004  
(With office report)

- Civil Appeal NO. 1986 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1987 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1988 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1989 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1990 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1991 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1992 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1993 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1994 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1995 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1996 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1997 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1998 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 1999 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2000 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2001 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2002 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2003 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2004 of 2004

- Civil Appeal NO. 2005 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2006 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2007 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2008 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2009 of 2004
- Civil Appeal NO. 2010 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 2011 of 2004  
Civil Appeal NO. 2012 of 2004  
Civil Appeal NO. 2144 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2145 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2146 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
Civil Appeal NO. 687 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 688 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 689 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv P. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be listed next week.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master