

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 173 OF 2004

G.M., O.N.G.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SENDHABHAI VASTRAM PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 174 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 175 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 177 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 178 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 179 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 181 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 180 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 176 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1986 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1987 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1988 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1989 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1990 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1991 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1992 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1993 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1994 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1995 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1996 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1997 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1998 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1999 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 2000 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2001 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2002 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2003 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2004 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2005 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2006 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2007 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2008 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2009 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2010 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2011 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2012 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2144 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2145 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2146 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 687 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 688 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 689 of 2005

(HEARD BY HON'BLE ASHOK BHAN & S.B.SINHA, JJ.)

Date: 08/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv P. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

in CA 2144 to 2146

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Of 2004

O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha sitting in Court No.8 pronounced the judgment of the

Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.Sinha.

For the reasons stated in the judgment, these appeals are dismissed. There shall,

however, be no order as to costs.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

[Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the File]